XYZ INSURANCE

Insurance Proposal Prepared Exclusively For:

Mike Gregroy & John Meager
2800 FM 359
Richmond, TX 77406

Risk Information
Effective Date
Business Name

Insured Name

Certification to be Covered
Description
Industry Classification

Premium Basis / Limit of Liability

Coverages

General Aggregate Limits (Other than Products-Completed Operations)
Products - Completed Operations Aggregate Limit

Each Occurrence Limit

Personal and Advertising Injury Limit

Medical Expense Limit (any one person)

Fire Damage Limit (any one fire)

Deductible
Property Damage (Per Claim)

Optional Coverages

Terrorism, Inland Marine, Equipment Floater

Premium & Total
Premium

Agency Fee

Tax

Total

Additional Comments
Underwritten through ABC Insurance Company

XYZ Insurance Agency

2800 Travis Ave

Dallas, TX 78224

(214) 555-5555
Www.Xyzinsuranceagency.com

Prepared By

William Horton
(214) 555-5556
william@gorockland.com
March 10, 2016

03/12/2016
Grass Cutters USA
Mike Gregroy & John Meager

Lawn Care
SIC: 3234 NAICS: 878773
$32,000 (p)

$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$500,000
$5,000
$500,000

$2,500

$1,645.00
$75.00
$92.43
$1,812.43

Disclosure: The premium estimates and coverage limits outlined in the proposal above are based upon the accuracy of the information you provided and may not represent all coverages available. This
proposal does not constitute a contract or binder of insurance and premium amounts cannot be guaranteed until coverage is purchased. For additional information regarding the assumptions used to
prepare this proposal or to purchase insurance coverage, please contact your agent at the phone number listed above.



