## XYZ INSURANCE

## **XYZ Insurance Agency**

2800 Travis Ave Dallas, TX 78224 (214) 555-5555 www.xyzinsuranceagency.com

Insurance Proposal Prepared Exclusively For:	Prepared By
Mike Gregroy & John Meager	William Horton
2800 FM 359	(214) 555-5556
Richmond, TX 77406	william@gorockland.com
	March 10, 2016
Risk Information	
Effective Date	03/12/2016
Business Name	Grass Cutters USA
Insured Name	Mike Gregroy & John Meager
Certification to be Covered	
Description	Lawn Care
Industry Classification	SIC: 3234 NAICS: 878773
Premium Basis / Limit of Liability	\$32,000 (p)
Coverages	
General Aggregate Limits (Other than Products-Completed Operations)	\$1,000,000
Products - Completed Operations Aggregate Limit	\$1,000,000
Each Occurrence Limit	\$1,000,000
Personal and Advertising Injury Limit	\$500,000
Medical Expense Limit (any one person)	\$5,000
Fire Damage Limit (any one fire)	\$500,000
Deductible	
Property Damage (Per Claim)	\$2,500
Optional Coverages	
Terrorism, Inland Marine, Equipment Floater	
Premium & Total	
Premium	\$1,645.00
Agency Fee	\$75.00
Tax	\$92.43
Total	\$1,812.43

## **Additional Comments**

Underwritten through ABC Insurance Company

Disclosure: The premium estimates and coverage limits outlined in the proposal above are based upon the accuracy of the information you provided and may not represent all coverages available. This proposal does not constitute a contract or binder of insurance and premium amounts cannot be guaranteed until coverage is purchased. For additional information regarding the assumptions used to prepare this proposal or to purchase insurance coverage, please contact your agent at the phone number listed above.